
Total
Height
14-5/8”
37.1cm

* All specifications subject to change without notice, 
   Final products & Measurements may vary from this brochure  Manufacturing tolerences +- 1/8” (.31cm) 

Diagonal
25”
63.5cm 

17-3/4”
45cm

17-3/4” (45cm) 

Fits top of shaft 
9-1/4”
23.4cm

Fits Top 
9-1/4” (23.4cm) 

Imperial
Productions®

Roman Corinthian Capital
IPRC012  PolyCompTM

* PolyCompTM 
   Composite
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